CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Dallas Chicken Tender

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils $0.00

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

STARTERS

Chips & Queso
Fried Pickle Spears
Hummus & Pita Bread

Chicken Quesadilla

$10

$0

$0

$6.99

$10.99

$7.99

$12.99



Loaded Fries

Beef Chili
Beef chili served with crackers.

CHICKEN TENDERS

Two Piece Tender Meal

Your choice of chicken tender and dipping sauce served with a
side of fries.

Three Piece Tender Meal

Your choice of chicken tender and dipping sauce served with a
side of fries.

Four Piece Tender Meal

Your choice of chicken tender and dipping sauce served with a
side of fries.

Six Piece Chicken Tender Meal

Your choice of chicken tender and dipping sauce served with a
side of fries.

25 Chicken Tenders
50 Chicken Tenders
75 Chicken Tenders

100 Chicken Tenders

BUFFALO TENDERS

Two Piece Buffalo Tender Meal

$11.99

$6.99

$8.99

$10.99

$14.99

$18.99

$59.99

$118.99

$178.99

$237.99



Your choice of chicken tender and dipping sauce served with a
side of fries.

Three Piece Buffalo Tender Meal

Your choice of chicken tender and dipping sauce served with a
side of fries.

Four Piece Buffalo Tender Meal

Your choice of chicken tender and dipping sauce served with a
side of fries.

Six Piece Buffalo Tender Meal

Your choice of chicken tender and dipping sauce served with a
side of fries.

25 Buffalo Chicken Tenders
50 Buffalo Chicken Tenders
75 Buffalo Chicken Tenders

100 Buffalo Chicken Tenders

SALADS

_______ Buffalo Chicken Salad
_______Buffalo Chicken Salad (Full Tray)
_______Buffalo Chicken Salad (Half Tray)
_______BBQ Chicken Salad

_______BBQ Chicken Salad (Full Tray)

BBQ Chicken Salad (Half tray)

$9.99

$11.99

$15.99

$19.99

$59.99

$118.99

$178.99

$237.99

$12.99

$120

$74

$12.99

$120

$74



WRAPS

_______Chicken Caesar Wrap

_______Chicken Caesar Wrap (Full Tray)
_______ Chicken Caesar Wrap (Half Tray)
_______Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap
_______Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap (Full Tray)

Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap (Half Tray)

PACKAGES

Salad & Wraps (Full Tray)

Your choice of a full tray salad and a full tray of your choice of

wrap.

Salad & Wrap Package (Half Tray)

Your choice of a half tray salad and a half tray of your choice of

wrap.

Two Half Tray Salad Package
Your choice of two half trays of salad.

Two Half Tray Wrap Package

SIDES

Fruit (Side)

Fresh Fruit Platter (Half Tray)

$11.99

$89.99

$54.99

$11.99

$89.99

$54.99

$200

$99

$99

$99

$3.49

$39.99



_______Fresh Fruit Platter (Full Tray)
White Macaroni and Cheese
_______White Cheddar Macaroni & Cheese (Full Tray)
_______White Cheddar Macaroni & Cheese (Half Tray)
Cole slaw
_______Chips
____ Extra Chicken Tender
DESSERTS
_______Chocolate Fudge Cake
_______Chocolate Chip Cookies (2)
Assorted Dessert Tray

BEVERAGES

Unsweet Tea (Gallon)
Includes Cups, Sweetener and Lemons.

Sweet Tea (Gallon)
Includes Cups, Sweetener and Lemons.

Lemonade (Gallon)
Includes Cups, Sweetener and Lemons.

Coke

$69.99

$3.99

$89.99

$49.99

$3.49

$2.99

$2.99

$6.99

$2.99

$39.99

$12.99

$12.99

$14.99

$2.99



Diet Coke $2.99
Sprite $2.99

Bottled Water $2.99



