

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To: Corporate Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax: 713.758.0125	Pages:	with cover	
Company Name:			
Delivery Address:	Floor/ Suite):	
Contact Name:			
Email Address:			
Phone Number:	Ext.:		
Cell Number:			
Number of people you will be serving	g:		
Payment By: Check Time Requested:	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Date Requested:			
Card Number:	Exp. Date:		
CVV:	Billing Zip Code:		
Comments:			-

Dallas Chicken Tender

SERVICE LEVELS

SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free lunch!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with y	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving	
Utensils \$0.00 Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
STARTERS	
Chips & Queso	\$6.99
Fried Pickle Spears	\$10.99
Hummus & Pita Bread	\$7.99
Chicken Quesadilla	\$12.99

Loaded Fries	\$11.99
Beef Chili	\$6.99
Beef chili served with crackers.	
CHICKEN TENDERS	
Two Piece Tender Meal	\$8.99
Your choice of chicken tender and dipping sauce served with a side of fries.	
Three Piece Tender Meal	\$10.99
Your choice of chicken tender and dipping sauce served with a side of fries.	
Four Piece Tender Meal	\$14.99
Your choice of chicken tender and dipping sauce served with a side of fries.	
Six Piece Chicken Tender Meal	\$18.99
Your choice of chicken tender and dipping sauce served with a side of fries.	
25 Chicken Tenders	\$59.99
50 Chicken Tenders	\$118.99
75 Chicken Tenders	\$178.99
100 Chicken Tenders	\$237.99
BUFFALO TENDERS	
Two Piece Buffalo Tender Meal	

Your choice of chicken tender and dipping sauce served with a side of fries.	\$9.99
Three Piece Buffalo Tender Meal	\$11.99
Your choice of chicken tender and dipping sauce served with a side of fries.	
Four Piece Buffalo Tender Meal	\$15.99
Your choice of chicken tender and dipping sauce served with a side of fries.	
Six Piece Buffalo Tender Meal	\$19.99
Your choice of chicken tender and dipping sauce served with a side of fries.	
25 Buffalo Chicken Tenders	\$59.99
50 Buffalo Chicken Tenders	\$118.99
75 Buffalo Chicken Tenders	\$178.99
100 Buffalo Chicken Tenders	\$237.99
SALADS	
Buffalo Chicken Salad	\$12.99
Buffalo Chicken Salad (Full Tray)	\$120
Buffalo Chicken Salad (Half Tray)	\$74
BBQ Chicken Salad	\$12.99
BBQ Chicken Salad (Full Tray)	
BBQ Chicken Salad (Half tray)	

WRAPS

Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$11.99
Chicken Caesar Wrap (Full Tray)	\$89.99
Chicken Caesar Wrap (Half Tray)	\$54.99
Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap	\$11.99
Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap (Full Tray)	\$89.99
Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap (Half Tray)	\$54.99
PACKAGES	
Salad & Wraps (Full Tray)	\$200
Your choice of a full tray salad and a full tray of your choice of wrap.	
Salad & Wrap Package (Half Tray)	\$99
Your choice of a half tray salad and a half tray of your choice of wrap.	
Two Half Tray Salad Package	\$99
Your choice of two half trays of salad.	
Two Half Tray Wrap Package	\$99
SIDES	
Fruit (Side)	\$3.49
Fresh Fruit Platter (Half Tray)	\$39.99

Fresh Fruit Platter (Full Tray)	\$69.99
White Macaroni and Cheese	\$3.99
White Cheddar Macaroni & Cheese (Full Tray)	\$89.99
White Cheddar Macaroni & Cheese (Half Tray)	\$49.99
Cole slaw	\$3.49
Chips	\$2.99
Extra Chicken Tender	\$2.99
DESSERTS	
Chocolate Fudge Cake	\$6.99
Chocolate Chip Cookies (2)	\$2.99
Assorted Dessert Tray	\$39.99
BEVERAGES	
Unsweet Tea (Gallon)	\$12.99
Includes Cups, Sweetener and Lemons.	
Sweet Tea (Gallon)	\$12.99
Includes Cups, Sweetener and Lemons.	
Lemonade (Gallon)	\$14.99
Includes Cups, Sweetener and Lemons.	
Coke	\$2.99

Diet Coke	\$2.99
Sprite	\$2.99
Bottled Water	\$2.99